SIGNAL & NETWORK CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 57
SIGNAL & NETWORK CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 58
PROFIBUS 637 UL approval
CE
Technical data:
PEAK OPERATING

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39050CV4020A24 2 x 0,25 6 19 44 24
39050CV4020A22 2 x 0,34 6,4 21,8 47 22
39050CV4020A20 2 x 0,5 7,6 28,4 63 20
39050CV4020A19 2 x 0,75 9,6 39,6 93 19
39050CV4022A24 2 x 2 x 0,25 7,1 27,4 57 24
39050CV4022A22 2 x 2 x 0,34 7,7 33,5 66 22
39050CV4022A20 2 x 2 x 0,5 9,5 44,3 98 20
39050CV4022A19 2 x 2 x 0,75 13,5 80,8 174 19
Technical data:
PEAK OPERATING
VOLTAGE: MAX. 350 V
VOLTAGE: UL: 300 V

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39060CV4020A24 2  x 0,25 7,9 20,2 71 24
39060CV4020A22 2  x 0,34 8,3 22,9 77 22
39060CV4020A20 2  x 0,50 8,7 29,0 74 20
39060CV4022A24 2  x 2  x 0,25 9,1 27,9 90 24
39060CV4022A22 2  x 2  x 0,34 9,6 32,7 97 22
39060CV4022A20 2  x 2  x 0,5 10,6 44,9 94 20
Technical data:
PEAK OPERATING VOLTAGE: MAX. 350 V
VOLTAGE: UL: 300 V
TEST VOLTAGE: 1,5 kV

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39350AVX02BA24 2 x 0,24 + 2 x 0,38 6,5 41,2 74 24/22
39350AVX02BA18 2 x 0,96 + 2 x 1,53 11,5 98,7 166 18/16
39360AVX02BA24 2 x 0,24 + 2 x 0,38 6,5 16,4 57 24/22
39360AVX02BA18 2 x 0,96 + 2 x 1,53 11,5 58,4 116 18/16
Technical data:
PEAK OPERATING
VOLTAGE: MAX. 350 V
UL VOLTAGE: 30 V

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39370CVX02BA24 2 x 0,24 + 2 x 0,38 6,5 16,4 56 24/22
39370CVX02BA18 2 x 0,96 + 2 x 1,53 11,5 58,4 120 18/16
39380CVX02BA24 2 x 0,24 + 2 x 0,38 6,5 41,2 74 24/22
39380CVX02BA18 2 x 0,96 + 2 x 1,53 11,5 98,7 183 18/16
Technical data:
PEAK OPERATING
VOLTAGE: MAX. 350 V
UL VOLTAGE: (DEVICENET 656): 300 V

No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39290CEX042M01 4 x 2 x 0,14 6,2 33 49 26
39300BEX042A26 4 x 2 x 0,14 6,2 33 54 26
PROFINET 678 UL
PROFINET 678 fi xed installation, type A
SPECIAL PROFINET 678 UL fl exible application, type B, UL approval
Other dimension and colours available on request.

No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39320CEX042M01 4 x 2 x 0,14 7,2 35,5 58 26
39330CEX022A22 2 x 2 x 0,34 6,8 25 - 22
39330CEX042A26 4 x 2 x 0,14 7,3 35,5 60 26
SUITABLE FOR CHAIN
APPLICATION
SUITABLE FOR FESTOON
APPLICATION